
 
 
City of East Bethel 
City Council Agenda 
Work Session Meeting – 6:15 PM  
Date:  August 6, 2012 
City Hall 
 

Item 
6:15 PM 1.0 Call to Order 
 
6:16 PM 2.0 Adopt Agenda 
 
6:17 PM 3.0 2013 Budget Discussion  
 
8:00 PM 4.0 Adjourn 



 
 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  
Date: 
August 6, 2012 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  
Agenda Item Number: 
3.0 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  
Agenda Item: 
2013 Budget Discussion 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  
Requested Action: 
Review 2013 Budget and provide recommendations for a preliminary 2013 Budget 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  
Background Information: 
The 2013 Budget review will continue from the July 23, 2012 meeting and direction for sources 
within existing City funds for 2013 bond payments will be requested. Please bring a copy of your 
proposed 2013 Budget notebook.  
Attachment(s): 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  
Fiscal Impact: 
To be determined 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
Recommendation(s): 
None at this time.  
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  
City Council Action 
 
Motion by:_______________    Second by:_______________ 
 
________________________________________________________________________ 
 
________________________________________________________________________ 
 
________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Vote Yes:_____     Vote No:_____ 
 
No Action Required:_____ 

City of East Bethel 
City Council 
Agenda Information 



City of East Bethel

Water Sewer Bond Cash Flows

Updated

Sources Uses Balance

2013

Beginning Cash Balances $241,812

Debt Payments $1,185,368 -$943,556

Federal Tax Credits $476,980 -$466,576

67 Connection Fees ($5,600/ERU) $375,200 -$91,376

Ending Cash Balances -$91,376

2014

Beginning Cash Balances -$91,376

Debt Payments $1,185,368 -$1,276,744

Federal Tax Credits $476,980 -$799,764

Special Assessment Income $72,300 -$727,464

Ending Cash Balances -$727,464

2015

Beginning Cash Balances -$727,464

Debt Payments $1,185,368 -$1,912,832

Federal Tax Credits $476,980 -$1,435,852

200 Connection Fees ($5,600/ERU) $1,120,000 -$315,852

Special Assessment Income $72,300 -$243,552

Ending Cash Balances -$243,552

2016

Beginning Cash Balances -$243,552

Debt Payments $1,957,853 -$2,201,405

Federal Tax Credits $476,491 -$1,724,913

200 Connection Fees ($5,600/ERU) $1,120,000 -$604,913

Special Assessment Income $72,300 -$532,613

Ending Cash Balances -$532,613

Assumptions:

Debt payments only - does not consider operations

Required Connections in 2013 plus Aggressive Hydraulics

No Connection in 2014
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